PM: TACTICAL BACKPACK

Filename Description B/R S/R Channels Duration
PM_TB1 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag 24 | 96k 1/MONO | 00:02.907
PM_TB2 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:03.597
PM_TB3 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:01.314
PM_TB4 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:01.185
PM_TB5 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag 24 96k 1/MONO 00:01.132
PM_TB6 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:01.560
PM_TB7 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag 24 | 96k 1/MONO  00:02.243
PM_TB8 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:02.573
PM_TB9 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:01.093
PM_TB10 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav Backpack, Zippers, Tactical 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:03.180
PM_TB11 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav Backpack, Zippers, Tactical 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:00.730
PM_TB12 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav Backpack, Zippers, Tactical 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:01.429
PM_TB13 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav Backpack, Zippers, Tactical 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:01.350
PM_TB14 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav Backpack, Zippers, Tactical 24 96k 1/MONO  00:01.032
PM_TB15 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav Backpack, Zippers, Tactical 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:01.569
PM_TB16 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav Backpack, Zippers, Tactical 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:01.501
PM_TB17 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav Backpack, Zippers, Tactical 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:01.839
PM_TB18 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav Backpack, Zippers, Tactical 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:01.543
PM_TB19 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav Backpack, Zippers, Tactical 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:00.866
PM_TB20 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav Backpack, Zippers, Tactical 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:01.078
PM_TB21 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav Backpack, Zippers, Tactical 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:01.501
PM_TB22 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav Backpack, Zippers, Tactical 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:01.459
PM_TB23 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav Backpack, Zippers, Tactical 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:01.014
PM_TB24 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav Backpack, Zippers, Tactical 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:01.945
PM_TB25 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close.wav Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:00.869
PM_TB26 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open.wav Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:00.547
PM_TB27 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close.wav Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close 24 | 96k 1/MONO | 00:00.869
PM_TB28 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open.wav Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:00.403
PM_TB29 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close.wav Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:00.771
PM_TB30 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open.wav Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open 24 | 96k 1/MONO | 00:00.609
PM_TB31 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close.wav Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:00.609
PM_TB32 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open.wav Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:00.690
PM_TB33 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close.wav Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close 24 | 96k 1/MONO | 00:00.573
PM_TB34 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open.wav Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:01.067
PM_TB35 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close.wav | Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:00.376
PM_TB36 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open.wav Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open 24 | 96k 1/MONO  00:01.300
PM_TB37 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close.wav Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:00.645
PM_TB38 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open.wav Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:01.820
PM_TB39 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav Backpack, Straps, Adjust 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:01.793
PM_TB40 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav Backpack, Straps, Adjust 24 96k 1/MONO | 00:01.633



PM_TB41 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav

PM_TB42 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav

PM_TB43 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav

PM_TB44 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav

PM_TB45 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav

PM_TB46 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav

PM_TB47 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav

PM_TB48 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav

PM_TB49 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav

PM_TB50 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav

PM_TB51 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav

PM_TB52 Backpack, Handling, Drop, Set Down.wav
PM_TB53 Backpack, Handling, Pick up.wav
PM_TB54 Backpack, Handling, Drop, Set Down.wav
PM_TB55 Backpack, Handling, Pick up.wav
PM_TB56 Backpack, Handling, Drop, Set Down.wav
PM_TB57 Backpack, Handling, Pick up.wav
PM_TB58 Backpack, Handling, Drop, Set Down.wav
PM_TB59 Backpack, Handling, Pick up.wav
PM_TB60 Backpack, Handling, Drop, Set Down.wav
PM_TB61 Backpack, Handling, Pick up.wav
PM_TB62 Backpack, Small Zipper.wav

PM_TB63 Backpack, Small Zipper.wav

PM_TB64 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav
PM_TB65 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav
PM_TB66 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav
PM_TB67 Backpack, Velcro, Strap.wav

PM_TB68 Backpack, Velcro, Strap.wav

PM_TB69 Backpack, Velcro, Strap.wav

PM_TB70 Backpack, Velcro, Strap.wav

PM_TB71 Backpack, Velcro, Strap.wav

PM_TB72 Backpack, Velcro, Strap.wav

Backpack, Straps, Adjust

Backpack, Straps, Adjust

Backpack, Straps, Adjust

Backpack, Straps, Adjust

Backpack, Straps, Adjust

Backpack, Straps, Adjust

Backpack, Straps, Adjust

Backpack, Straps, Adjust

Backpack, Straps, Adjust

Backpack, Straps, Adjust

Backpack, Straps, Adjust

Backpack, Handling, Drop, Set Down
Backpack, Handling, Pick up
Backpack, Handling, Drop, Set Down
Backpack, Handling, Pick up
Backpack, Handling, Drop, Set Down
Backpack, Handling, Pick up
Backpack, Handling, Drop, Set Down
Backpack, Handling, Pick up
Backpack, Handling, Drop, Set Down
Backpack, Handling, Pick up
Backpack, Small Zipper

Backpack, Small Zipper

Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag
Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag
Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag
Backpack, Velcro, Strap

Backpack, Velcro, Strap

Backpack, Velcro, Strap

Backpack, Velcro, Strap

Backpack, Velcro, Strap

Backpack, Velcro, Strap

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k
96k

1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO
1/MONO

00:01.850
00:00.931
00:01.241
00:00.907
00:00.632
00:01.372
00:00.931
00:01.873
00:01.360
00:01.957
00:00.990
00:01.014
00:00.704
00:01.062
00:00.632
00:01.205
00:00.835
00:01.277
00:01.133
00:01.384
00:01.575
00:00.835
00:00.732
00:01.998
00:02.082
00:01.435
00:01.331
00:00.774
00:00.688
00:00.551
00:00.658
00:00.759



