PM: TACTICAL BACKPACK

Filename	Description	B/R	S/R	Channels	Duration
PM_TB1 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav	Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag	24	96k	1/MONO	00:02.907
PM_TB2 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav	Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag	24	96k	1/MONO	00:03.597
PM_TB3 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav	Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.314
PM_TB4 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav	Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.185
PM_TB5 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav	Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.132
PM_TB6 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav	Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.560
PM_TB7 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav	Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag	24	96k	1/MONO	00:02.243
PM_TB8 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav	Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag	24	96k	1/MONO	00:02.573
PM_TB9 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav	Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.093
PM_TB10 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav	Backpack, Zippers, Tactical	24	96k	1/MONO	00:03.180
PM_TB11 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav	Backpack, Zippers, Tactical	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.730
PM_TB12 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav	Backpack, Zippers, Tactical	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.429
PM_TB13 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav	Backpack, Zippers, Tactical	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.350
PM_TB14 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav	Backpack, Zippers, Tactical	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.032
PM_TB15 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav	Backpack, Zippers, Tactical	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.569
PM_TB16 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav	Backpack, Zippers, Tactical	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.501
PM_TB17 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav	Backpack, Zippers, Tactical	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.839
PM_TB18 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav	Backpack, Zippers, Tactical	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.543
PM_TB19 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav	Backpack, Zippers, Tactical	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.866
PM_TB20 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav	Backpack, Zippers, Tactical	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.078
PM_TB21 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav	Backpack, Zippers, Tactical	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.501
PM_TB22 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav	Backpack, Zippers, Tactical	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.459
PM_TB23 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav	Backpack, Zippers, Tactical	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.014
PM_TB24 Backpack, Zippers, Tactical.wav	Backpack, Zippers, Tactical	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.945
PM_TB25 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close.wav	Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.869
PM_TB26 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open.wav	Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.547
PM_TB27 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close.wav	Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.869
PM_TB28 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open.wav	Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.403
PM_TB29 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close.wav	Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.771
PM_TB30 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open.wav	Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.609
PM_TB31 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close.wav	Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.609
PM_TB32 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open.wav	Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.690
PM_TB33 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close.wav	Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.573
PM_TB34 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open.wav	Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.067
PM_TB35 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close.wav	Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.376
PM_TB36 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open.wav	Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.300
PM_TB37 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close.wav	Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Close	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.645
PM_TB38 Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open.wav	Backpack, Handling, Buckle, Open	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.820
PM_TB39 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav	Backpack, Straps, Adjust	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.793
PM_TB40 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav	Backpack, Straps, Adjust	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.633

PM_TB41 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav	Backpack, Straps, Adjust	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.850
PM_TB42 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav	Backpack, Straps, Adjust	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.931
PM_TB43 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav	Backpack, Straps, Adjust	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.241
PM_TB44 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav	Backpack, Straps, Adjust	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.907
PM_TB45 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav	Backpack, Straps, Adjust	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.632
PM_TB46 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav	Backpack, Straps, Adjust	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.372
PM_TB47 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav	Backpack, Straps, Adjust	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.931
PM_TB48 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav	Backpack, Straps, Adjust	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.873
PM_TB49 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav	Backpack, Straps, Adjust	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.360
PM_TB50 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav	Backpack, Straps, Adjust	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.957
PM_TB51 Backpack, Straps, Adjust.wav	Backpack, Straps, Adjust	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.990
PM_TB52 Backpack, Handling, Drop, Set Down.wav	Backpack, Handling, Drop, Set Down	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.014
PM_TB53 Backpack, Handling, Pick up.wav	Backpack, Handling, Pick up	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.704
PM_TB54 Backpack, Handling, Drop, Set Down.wav	Backpack, Handling, Drop, Set Down	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.062
PM_TB55 Backpack, Handling, Pick up.wav	Backpack, Handling, Pick up	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.632
PM_TB56 Backpack, Handling, Drop, Set Down.wav	Backpack, Handling, Drop, Set Down	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.205
PM_TB57 Backpack, Handling, Pick up.wav	Backpack, Handling, Pick up	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.835
PM_TB58 Backpack, Handling, Drop, Set Down.wav	Backpack, Handling, Drop, Set Down	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.277
PM_TB59 Backpack, Handling, Pick up.wav	Backpack, Handling, Pick up	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.133
PM_TB60 Backpack, Handling, Drop, Set Down.wav	Backpack, Handling, Drop, Set Down	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.384
PM_TB61 Backpack, Handling, Pick up.wav	Backpack, Handling, Pick up	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.575
PM_TB62 Backpack, Small Zipper.wav	Backpack, Small Zipper	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.835
PM_TB63 Backpack, Small Zipper.wav	Backpack, Small Zipper	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.732
PM_TB64 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav	Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.998
PM_TB65 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav	Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag	24	96k	1/MONO	00:02.082
PM_TB66 Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag.wav	Backpack, Handling, Tactical, Bag	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.435
PM_TB67 Backpack, Velcro, Strap.wav	Backpack, Velcro, Strap	24	96k	1/MONO	00:01.331
PM_TB68 Backpack, Velcro, Strap.wav	Backpack, Velcro, Strap	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.774
PM_TB69 Backpack, Velcro, Strap.wav	Backpack, Velcro, Strap	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.688
PM_TB70 Backpack, Velcro, Strap.wav	Backpack, Velcro, Strap	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.551
PM_TB71 Backpack, Velcro, Strap.wav	Backpack, Velcro, Strap	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.658
PM_TB72 Backpack, Velcro, Strap.wav	Backpack, Velcro, Strap	24	96k	1/MONO	00:00.759